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HRES 283
Honoring the life, achievements, and contributions of Rabbi Charles H. Rosenzveig.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Mar 24, 2009
Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.  (May 4, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/283 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Peters, Gary C. [D-MI-9] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MI   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (50 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Ackerman, Gary L. [D-NY-5] D · NY Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Adler, John H. [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Camp, Dave [R-MI-4] R · MI Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Dahlkemper, Kathleen A. [D-PA-3] D · PA Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Dingell, John D. [D-MI-15] D · MI Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Ehlers, Vernon J. [R-MI-3] R · MI Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-51] D · CA Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Giffords, Gabrielle [D-AZ-8] D · AZ Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Grayson, Alan [D-FL-8] D · FL Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Harman, Jane [D-CA-36] D · CA Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Hodes, Paul W. [D-NH-2] D · NH Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Hoekstra, Peter [R-MI-2] R · MI Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Kagen, Steve [D-WI-8] D · WI Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Kildee, Dale E. [D-MI-5] D · MI Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Kilroy, Mary Jo [D-OH-15] D · OH Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Kirk, Mark Steven [R-IL-10] R · IL Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Klein, Ron [D-FL-22] D · FL Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-12] D · MI Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-18] D · NY Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Miller, Brad [D-NC-13] D · NC Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Miller, Candice S. [R-MI-10] R · MI Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] D · NY Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Rogers, Mike J. [R-MI-8] R · MI Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] R · FL Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Schauer, Mark H. [D-MI-7] D · MI Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-29] D · CA Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Sestak, Joe [D-PA-7] D · PA Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-27] D · CA Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Stupak, Bart [D-MI-1] D · MI Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Mar 24, 2009
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-20] D · FL Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-30] D · CA Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Wexler, Robert [D-FL-19] D · FL Mar 24, 2009

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Mar 24, 2009

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI Mar 25, 2009

Rep. Murphy, Christopher [D-CT-5] D · CT Mar 25, 2009

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Apr 2, 2009

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Apr 21, 2009

Rep. Altmire, Jason [D-PA-4] D · PA Apr 23, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Mar 24, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of May 4, 2009) 

Mourns Rabbi Charles H. Rosenzveig's passing and remembers the 6 million Jews killed in the Holocaust and the more

than 11 million people murdered in World War II.

Honors Rabbi Rosenzveig's life and accomplishments as a scholar, teacher, rabbi, and Founder and Director of the

Holocaust Memorial Center.

Actions Timeline

May 4, 2009: Mr. Payne moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended.
May 4, 2009: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H5079-5080)
May 4, 2009: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 283.
May 4, 2009: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended
Agreed to by voice vote.(text: CR H5079)
May 4, 2009: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended Agreed to by voice vote. (text:
CR H5079)
May 4, 2009: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Mar 24, 2009: Introduced in House
Mar 24, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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